FLEXIBLE MULTI CORE CABLES
FLEXIBLE M
ULTI
CORE CABLES
26 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Lighting Used for interconnection for various forms of lighting

AS/NZS 1125, IEC 60332-1,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of
Cores x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed in air
Single Phase Volt Drop
Conductor Temp: 75°C
(mm2) No. of wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) (Mv/Am)
PF02/0.5 2 x 0.5 16/0.20 5.1 40 3 94.7
PF02/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.5 60 7.5 63.2
PF02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.8 70 10 47.5
PF02/1.5 2 x 1.5 28/0.26 7.8 100 15 32.3
PF02/2.5 2 x 2.5 47/0.26 9.6 160 20 19.4
PF02/4.0 2 x 4.0 60/0.29 10.6 180 25 12.0
PF03/0.5 3 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.4 40 3 94.7
PF03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.8 70 7.5 63.2
PF03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.2 100 10 47.5
PF03/1.5 3 x 1.5 28/0.26 8.5 120 15 32.3
PF03/2.5 3 x 2.5 47/0.26 10.4 150 20 19.4
PF03/4.0 3 x 4.0 60/0.29 11.5 230 25 12.0
PF04/0.5 4 x 0.5 16/0.20 6.9 60 3 94.7
PF04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.5 70 7.5 63.2
PF04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.1 100 10 47.5
PF04/1.5 4 x 1.5 28/0.26 9.4 140 15 32.3
PF04/2.5 4 x 2.5 47/0.26 11.5 250 20 19.4
PF04/4.0 4 x 4.0 60/0.29 12.7 300 25 12.0
PF05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.1 100 7.5 63.2
PF05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 8.8 125 10 47.5
PF05/1.5 5 x 1.5 28/0.26 9.8 170 15 32.3
PF05/2.5 5 x 2.5 47/0.26 11.7 250 20 19.4
PF05/4.0 5 x 4.0 60/0.29 13.8 360 25 12.0